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Constellation Aquarius
Chandelier Major
Spec Sheet

SKU: 21Q33-RW7712-22

Constellation Aquarius chandeliers bring celestial imagery, limitless expansion
and sculptural drama to any environment. Aquarius is "The Great One;" it is a
broad constellation of uniform brightness across a vast space of sky. Expansive,
covering a large range of space, Constellation Aquarius is available in sizes:
Minor, Medius, and Major.

Learn more: https://sonnemanlight.com/constellation-aquarius

Type #:

Dimensions

Height:

Width:

Length:
Canopy/Backplate/Base:
Hanging Details:

Size:

Electrical Specs

Bulb(s) Included?:
Bulb 1 Type:

Bulb Quantity:

Input Voltage:
Wattage:

Initial Lumens:
Delivered Lumens:
Kelvin:

CRI:

Power Supply Type:
Power Supply Quantity:
Power Supply Location:
Dimming Type:

Installation

Installation:

Sloped Ceiling Compatible?:

Cord Length:

Shade

Lens Type:
Shade Material:

General Listings

Color/Finish:

Available Finishes

Available Finishes:

1.5"

177"

73"

4.5"

10' Adjustable Cord
Major

Yes

Integral LED
1
100-277VAC
98

12120

8490

2200K

90

Driver

1

Remote
TRIAC/ELV/0-10V

Licensed electrician required, multi-step
installation

Adapter Available up to 45?

10 ft

White Optical Acrylic Lens
Acrylic

Espresso Black (.33)

Espresso Black (.33), Satin Brass (.38), Satin

Nickel (.13)

Available Color Temperatures

Available Color Temperatures:

2200K, 2700K, 3000k


https://sonnemanlight.com/constellation-aquarius

